
State Department/Agency Contact Name Title Phone Number E-mail Address
Attorney General Elizabeth Murrill Administrative Director (225) 326-6705 Murrille@ag.louisiana.gov

Board of Regents Chandra J. Cheatham
Director of Procurement Services/Proprietary

Schools Program Specialist
(225) 219-7125 Chandra.Cheatham@regents.la.gov

Board of Suprs-Univ of LA System Kecia R. Neal Accountant (225) 219-0276 Kecia.Neal@la.gov

Central State Hospital Ms. Sammie Mathews Procurement Director (318) 484-6349 sammie.mathews@la.gov

Dept of Agriculture & Forestry Jennifer Bello Procurement Director (225) 952-8162 jbello@ldaf.state.la.us

Dept of Children and Family Services Marsha V. Woodcock Director of Administrative Services (225) 342-1875 Marsha.Woodcock.DCFS@LA.GOV

Dept of Civil Service Brandon Scivicque Deputy Undersecretary (225) 342-0339 Brandon.Scivicque@la.gov

Dept of Corrections Tammy Grant Statewide Program Manager (225) 342-6578 tammygrant@doc.la.gov

Dept of Culture, Recreation & Tourism Nancy Watkins Undersecretary 225-342-8201 nwatkins@crt.la.gov

Dept of Economic Development Erah Ford Procurement Director (225) 342-5605 erah.ford@la.gov

Dept of Education Beth Scioneaux
Deputy Superintendent for Management and

Finance
(225) 342-3617 beth.scioneaux@la.gov

Dept of Environmental Quality Karyn Andrews Undersecretary (225) 219-3845 karyn.andrews@la.gov

Dept of Environmental Quality Robyn Geddes Admin. Program Director (225) 219-3812 robyn.geddes@la.gov

Louisiana Department of Health Mary Fuentes Statewide Program Director (225)-342-6763 Mary.Fuentes@LA.GOV

Louisiana Department of Health Cindy Rives Undersecretary (225) 342-6726 cindy.rives@la.gov

Dept of Insurance Shannon Gilchrist Procurement Director (225) 219-1701 sgilchrist@ldi.la.gov

Dept of Natural Resources Courtney Domingue Administrative Program Director 2 (225) 342-5007 courtney.domingue3@la.gov

Dept. of Coastal Restoration and Protection Renee McKee Coastal Resources Program Supervisor (225) 342-0811 Renee'.McKee@LA.GOV

Dept of Public Safety LTC Jason Starnes Chief Administrative Officer (225) 925-6032 undersec@la.gov

Dept of Revenue Stewart Zachery Assistant Director (225) 219-2330 stewart.zachery@la.gov

Dept of Transportation Paula Roddy Director - Compliance Programs (225) 379-1382 paula.roddy@la.gov

Dept of Treasury Shera Underwood Procurement Manager (225) 342-6013 sunderwood@treasury.state.la.us

Dept of Wildlife and Fisheries Yvette Buckner Executive Management Officer (225) 765-2875 ybuckner@wlf.la.gov

DOA/Office of Finance & Support Marella Houghton Deputy Undersecretary (225) 342-5887 marella.houghton@la.gov

LA Commission on Law Enforcement Verna L. Hamilton Executive Staff Officer (225) 342-1602 verna.hamilton@la.gov

LA Office of Student Financial Asst. Chandra J. Cheatham
Director of Procurement Services/Proprietary

Schools Program Specialist
(225) 219-7125 Chandra.Cheatham@regents.la.gov

LA Public Service Commission Angel Marcel Procurement Specialist (225) 342-4999 angel.marcel@la.gov

Louisiana School for the Deaf & Visually Imp Anne Rombach School Business Manager (225) 757-3220 anne.rombach@la.gov

LUMCON Heidi Boudreaux Associate Director (985) 851-2812 hboudreaux@lumcon.edu

Office of Elderly Affairs Laura Jackson Account Administrator (225) 342-6058 lfjackson@goea.la.gov

Office of Facility Planning Mark Moses Director (225) 342-0849 mark.moses@la.gov

Office of Group Benefits Bill Guerra Financial Administrator (225) 342-9637 Bill.Guerra@la.gov

Office of Homeland Security Christina Dayries Deputy Director, Grants and Admnistration (225) 358-5599 Christina.Dayries@la.gov

Office of Juvenile Justice Gearry Williams Undersecretary (225) 287-7900 gearry.williams@la.gov

Office of Risk Management Marsha Pemble Assistant Director (225) 342-1221 marsha.pemble@la.gov

Office of State Buildings Billy Wilson Assistant Director (225) 219-4800 billy.wilson@la.gov

Office of State Purchasing Tom Ketterer Deputy Director (225) 342-4726 tom.ketterer@la.gov

Office of Veterans Affairs Julie Baxter Payer Deputy Secretary (225) 219-5006 Julie.BaxterPayer@la.gov 

Secretary of State Derick D. Bond, Sr. Director of Purchasing (225) 922-3023 Derick.Bond@sos.la.gov

State Military Dept COL (Ret) Michael Deviille N/A (318) 641-5909 michael.p.deville.nfg@mail.mil

Workforce Commission Mike Broussard Procurement Director (225) 342‐3190 MBroussard3@lwc.la.gov

Universities
Grambling Timothy Green Director of Purchasing (318) 274-3278 grahamt@gram.edu

LSU - Alexandria Linda Hebert Supplier Management Lead (225) 578-2301 LFHebert@LSU.EDU

LSU - Baton Rouge Linda Hebert Supplier Management Lead (225) 578-2301 LFHebert@LSU.EDU

LSU - Penningtion Linda Hebert Supplier Management Lead (225) 578-2301 LFHebert@LSU.EDU

LSU - Hebert Law Linda Hebert Supplier Management Lead (225) 578-2301 LFHebert@LSU.EDU

LSU - Eunice Linda Hebert Supplier Management Lead (225) 578‐2301 LFHebert@LSU.EDU

LSU - Shreveport Linda Hebert Supplier Management Lead (225) 578‐2301 LFHebert@LSU.EDU

LSU Ag Center Linda Hebert Supplier Management Lead (225) 578‐2301 LFHebert@LSU.EDU

Louisiana Tech University Melissa Hughes Director of Purchasing (318) 257-4205 mhughes@latech.edu

Mc Nesse University Roxane Fontenot Purchasing Director (337) 475-5090 rfontenot@mcneese.edu

Nicholls State Terry G. Dupre, Sr
Director of Purchasing, Property Control, and

Support Services Administration
(985) 448-4031 terry.dupre@nicholls.edu

Northwestern State University Markalyn Williams Procurement Specialist 4 (318) 357-5716 williamsm@nsula.edu

State of Louisiana Hudson and Veteran Initiatives' Coordinator Listserv Master
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Southeastern LA University Phyllis Hoover Procurement Specialist 3 (985) 549-5415 phoover@selu.edu

Southern University - Shreveport Sophia Jackson-Lee Purchasing Director (318) 670-9355 slee@susla.edu

Southern University - New Orleans Marilyn Manuel Director of Purchasing (504) 286-5020 mmanuel@suno.edu

Southern University - Baton Rouge Linda Antoine Director of Purchasing (225) 771-4580 linda_antoine@subr.edu

University of Louisiana - Lafayette Kristi Montet Strategic Sourcing Manager (337) 482-5201 kristim@louisiana.edu

University of Louisiana - Lafayette Marie Frank Director of Procurement Services (337) 482-5396 mfrank@louisiana.edu

University of Louisiana -Monroe Cheri Perkins Director of Purchasing (318) 342-5210 Perkins@ulm.edu

University of New Orleans Susan Varble Purchasing Director (504) 280-6171 sfvarble@uno.edu

Baton Rouge Community College/Capital Area TC Hilary Stephenson Assistant Director of Purchasing (225) 216-8439 stephensonh@mybrcc.edu

Bossier Parish Community College Gayle Doucet Director of Purchasing (318) 678-6117 gdoucet@bpcc.edu

Central Louisiana Technical Community College Amanda Deshotel (318) 876-2401 ext 6106 amandadeshotel@cltcc.edu

Delgado Community College Tracey Sheffield Director of Purchasing (504) 762-3029 tsheff@dcc.edu

Fletcher Community College Chairty Bourgeois Purchasing Manager (985) 448-7994 charity.bourgeois@fletcher.edu

LA Comm & Tech College System Gerald Mayeaux Associate Director of Fiscal Affairs (225) 308-4378 gmayeaux@lctcs.edu

LA Delta Community College Toni Barkley Procurement Specialist II (318) 345-9276 toniclark@ladelta.edu

Northshore Technical College Sharon Charrier Purchasing Manager (985) 545-1225 SharonCharrier@NorthshoreCollege.edu

Northwest LA Technical College Gayle Doucet Director of Purchasing (318) 678-6117 gdoucet@bpcc.edu

Nunez Community College Wendy Frazier Asst. Contr. Acquisitions, Contracts & Property (504) 278-6475 wfrazier@nunez.edu

River Parishes Community College Angela Brumfield Controller (225) 743-8541 abrumfield@rpcc.edu

South Louisiana Community College/ Acadiana Nicole Manuel Purchasing Manager (337) 521-8898 nicole.manuel@solacc.edu

SOWELA Tech Community College Susan Tucek Procurement Specialist 2 (337) 421-6919 susan.tucek@sowela.edu

LSU HSC - Lallie Kemp Med. Ctr. Chad Thompson Chief Financial Officer (985) 878-1350 cthom5@lsuhsc.edu

LSU HSC - New Orleans Mrs. Kyle Walker C.P.S.M. Assistant Director of Purchasing (504) 568-5610 kwalk6@lsuhsc.edu

Louisiana Board of Drug & Device Distributors George Lovecchio Executive Director (225) 295-8567 g.lovecchio@lsbwdd.org; george@drugboard.La.gov

Louisiana Board of Examiners of Nursing Facilty

Administrators
Cheryl Young Executive Assistant (225) 295-8571 cyoung@labenfa.com

Louisiana Board of Pharmacy Kelley Villeneuve Office Manager (225) 925-6498 kvilleneuve@pharmacy.la.gov

Louisiana Board of Veterinary Medicine Wendy Parrish Executive Director (225) 342-2176 director@lsbvm.org

Louisiana Motor Vehicle Commission Lessie House Executive Director (504) 838-5207 lahouse@lmvc.la.gov

Mental Health Advocacy Service Wanda Williams Administrative Coordinator (225) 342-6678 Wanda.Williams@la.gov

Louisiana Board of Professional Geoscientists Brenda Mason Executive Secretary 225-505-3766 apply@LBOPG.org

LA Patients' Compensation Fund Ken Schnauder Executive Director 225-342-5312 ken.schnauder@la.gov

Acadiana Area Human Services District Adrienne Smith Program Monitor (337) 262-4110 adrienne.smith@la.gov

Capital Area Human Services District Linda Roquemore Procurement Director (225) 922-3281 linda.roquemore@la.gov

Community & Technical Colleges

LSU Health Sciences

Boards and Commissions

Human Service Districts
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